
$2,495,000 - 4100 Queen Emma Dr 33, Princeville
MLS® #719319 

$2,495,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,864 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

PRINCEVILLE, Princeville, HI

Experience luxury living in Princeville's premier
community, Ka'iulani of Princeville. #33 is an
ideal unit set along a tropical valley bluff with
direct views of the mountains, Anini Reef and
white water. Take in the sights and sounds of
the ocean or enjoy seasonal whale watching
through an impressive, 2-story wall of glass or
from your private lanai.<br><br>With nearly
3,000 sqft of air-conditioned living, #33 offers a
spacious open floor plan with vaulted ceilings
and endless views. Enjoy top-of-the-line
appliances including a Wolf gas cook top, a
large center island and eat-in breakfast nook
in the chef-worthy kitchen.<br><br>Attached
2-car garage, large guest suite (serves as a
second master suite), laundry room and
half-bath are also located on the ground floor.
On the lower level, discover the second living
area with fireplace in primary bedroom suite,
built-in wet bar (complete with sink and
mini-fridge) with the same fantastic views. The
grand primary suite featuring a spa-style
bathroom with zen garden and water feature,
along with the third guest bedroom / bathroom
are also located on the lower
level.<br><br>Ka'iulani resort-quality
amenities include: 3 terraced pools (heated), a
large lava rock Jacuzzi spa, covered pavilion
for gatherings and Wolf BBQ's. Minutes away
from fine dining, shopping, golf and a number
of the north shore's best beaches!

Built in 2007



Essential Information

MLS® # 719319

Price $2,495,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,864

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2007

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4100 Queen Emma Dr 33

Subdivision PRINCEVILLE

City Princeville

State HI

Zip Code 96722

Condo Name Kaiulani of Princeville

Amenities

Parking Attached

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Other, Range, Washer

Cooling Air Conditioning

Additional Information

Date Listed June 10th, 2025

Days on Market 124

Zoning R-4

HOA Fees 3492.44

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Aloha SothebyÊ»s Intl Realty - KauaÊ»i

IDX is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the Hawaii Information Service, Inc. Listing Service. © 2025



Hawaii Information Service. All Rights Reserved.
Listing information last updated on October 12th, 2025 at 1:49pm HST


